OP \$40.00 86727843

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM378474

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BETTY TSAI		03/25/2016	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PET AND PETS, INC.	
Street Address:	2638 Highridge Drive	
City:	Chino Hills	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91709	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86727843	PET AND PETS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7144271868

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7144271868

Email: curtischenlaw@la.twcbc.com

Correspondent Name: CURTIS C. CHEN **Address Line 1:** 19245 Woodlands Dr.

Address Line 4: Huntington Beach, CALIFORNIA 92648

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CURTIS C. CHEN
SIGNATURE:	/curtiscchen/
DATE SIGNED:	03/29/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT - PET AND PETS WITH DESIGN-86727843(2ND)-2015 APPLICATION#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005760 FRAME: 0422

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

This agreement entered this 25TH day of March 2016 between TSAI, BETTY, an individual, whose address is 2638 Highridge Drive, Chino Hills, California 91709, herein referred to as "Assignor" and PET AND PETS, INC., a California Corporation with its address at 2638 Highridge Drive, Chino Hills, California 91709, herein referred to as "Assignee".

That Assignor has applied for registration of a mark "Pet and Pets with design" now pending in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Serial No. 86727843, filing date August 17, 2015 and published on February 23, 2016, and Assignee is desirous of acquiring such mark being applied to the United States Trade Mark Office.

For valuable consideration received, , Assignor does hereby assign to Assignee all rights, title and interest in and to said mark, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark, along with the application thereof, the serial number of which is contained herein.

Dated: 3->K/>=/6

ASSIGNOR

TSAL BETTY ASSIGNOR

ASSIGNEE

Authorized Signature DENNY TSAL/CEO PET AND PETS, INC.